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Nome
COICE
IMPERADOR
TESOURO
CODORNINHA
OURO CARD
LOTERIA
FUGITIVO
COYOTE
FEDERAL
TREM BALA
BOLSONARO
BRUTO
METEORO
SENSACAO
TUBARAO

Anilha
038837
006144
098393
018505
000913
024594
011975
022477
078749
079536
046569
017559
009218
019953
037666

Dono
SONIA MARIA
MARCELO TELIS
MARCELO
LUCAS C DOS SANTOS
IVANILTON
ANILSON J DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO
EDUARDO BERTOLINI
ALVARO KLENS
MARCOS BRITO
MARCELO LUIZ TELES
IVANILDO DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIO LUIZ
HEBERT R AMARAL
EDINEI

TRINCA FERRO 20/11/2022

Cidade
SERRA
FUNDAO
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
FUNDAO
SERRA
SERRA
CARIACICA
SERRA
FUNDAO
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/136 30
0/125 29
0/121 28
0/121 27
0/115 26
0/114 25
0/109 24
0/107 23
0/103 22
0/103 21
0/101 20
0/90 19
0/79 18
0/72 17
0/67 16
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